
Winter Park Day Nursery 

2017-2018 Holidays 

The nursery is closed for the following holidays: 

Holiday Date Observed 
Independence Day 

 

Tuesday, July 4, 2017 

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2017 
Teacher Professional Day Monday, October 16, 2017 

Thanksgiving 

 

Thursday, November 23, 2017 
Friday, November 24, 2017 

Christmas 

 

Monday, December 25, 2017 
Tuesday, December 26, 2017 

New Year’s Day Monday, January 1, 2018 
Martin Luther King Jr’s Birthday 

 

Monday, January 15, 2018 

President’s Day Monday, February 19, 2018 
Memorial Day Monday, May 28, 2018 

Independence Day Wednesday, July 4, 2018 
 

Please note that during these holidays, regular weekly fees apply. 


